
QUESTION TAKEN ON NOTICE

ADDITIONAL ESTIMATES HEARING : 27 February 2017

IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION PORTFOLIO

(AE17/116) - Websites - Internal Product (DIBP)

Senator Bilyk, Catryna (L&CA) written:

Question 1: What were the top 20 most utilised (by data sent and received) unique domain names accessed by departmental staff in calendar year 2016?

Question 2: What were the top 20 most accessed (by number of times accessed) unique domain names accessed by departmental staff in calendar year 2016?

Answer:

Question 1

The top 20 most utilised (by data sent and received) unique domain names accessed by departmental staff in calendar year 2016 are:


Site Type

www.news.com.au News/Media

www.google.com.au Search Engines/Portals

www.canberratimes.com.au News/Media

massets.bonzai.mobi Technology/Internet dps-live-hls.global.ssl.fastly.net Content Servers

9network-vod-progressive.akamaized.net Content Servers newsdynamicvid-vh.akamaihd.net Content Servers, TV/Video Streams cdn.theguardian.tv News/Media secure-ds.serving-sys.com Web Ads/Analytics s0.2mdn.net Web Ads/Analytics ffxapm-a.akamaihd.net Content Servers, TV/Video Streams sin1-ib.adnxs.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.dailymail.co.uk News/Media

www.smh.com.au News/Media

ds.serving-sys.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.allhomes.com.au Real Estate

www.abc.net.au News/Media

newsvidhd-vh.akamaihd.net Content Servers, TV/Video Streams

www.theage.com.au News/Media

www.facebook.com Social Media


Question 2

The top 20 most utilised (by number of times accessed) unique domain names accessed by departmental staff in calendar year 2016 are:


Site Type

ib.adnxs.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.google.com.au Search Engines/Portals

pagead2.googlesyndication.com Web Ads/Analytics ping.chartbeat.net Web Ads/Analytics cdn.newsapi.com.au Content Servers sin1.g.adnxs.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.canberratimes.com.au News/Media

i.dailymail.co.uk News/Media ds.serving-sys.com Web Ads/Analytics images.outbrain.com Web Ads/Analytics v4.moatads.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.abc.net.au News/Media

secure-au.imrworldwide.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.smh.com.au News/Media

api.stats.foxsports.com.au News/Media, Sports/Recreation b.scorecardresearch.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.google-analytics.com Web Ads/Analytics

www.google.com Search Engines/Portals

web.qflow.dibp.onlineappointmentscheduling.net.au not categorised

www.theage.com.au News/Media

